
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsCHIPPING HAMMERRMT TEX 05 P

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

So� start

Easy to use

Light weight

Durability

Renova�on and structural altera�on work

Chipping concrete

Roughening surfaces

Hole making

Chasing and trimming of various materials

Tex 05 PModel #

Weight

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Shank size (Hex) - 8461 0219 00

Retainer type

2760

Screw cap

5.5 kg

380 mm

7 bar

9.5 l/s

 19 x 50 mm

12.1 lb

15”

102 psi

0.34 cfm

�⁄�" x 2"
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