





Working Tools

Lubricator

Spare Parts

TEX 05 P CHIPPING HAMMER Construction / Demolition Tools

What is good about it?

- Soft start
- Easy to use
- Light weight
- Durability

Where it is used?

- Renovation and structural alteration work
- Chipping concrete
- Roughening surfaces
- Hole making
- Chasing and trimming of various materials

Specification

Model #	Tex 05 P	
Weight	5.5 kg	12.1 lb
Length	380 mm	15″
Air pressure	7 bar	102 psi
Air consumption	9.5 l/s	0.34 cfm
Blows per minute	2760	
Shank size (Hex) - 8461 0219 00	19 x 50 mm	3⁄4" x 2"
Retainer type	Screw cap	

🗣 : 26/4 Shib Krishna Daw Lane | Kolkata 700 054 | India | 💈 🕓 : +91 98367 54560 | 🜌 : info@rminingtools.com | 🌐 : www.rminingtools.com